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SITE INFORMATION:  (ZONED R-3)

- LOT AREA =  18,320 sq.ft.
(1507 sq.ft.* / UNIT = 12 UNITS MAX.)
           *AREA REQ. FOR CORNER LOT

- PROPOSED UNITS  = 12 Units 

- APPROXIMATE 1,039 & 1,070 sq.ft./ Unit

- CIRCULATION SPACE = 349 sq.ft.

- 3 STOREYS PLUS BASEMENT

- BUILDING FOOTPRINT = 3444 sq.ft.

- GROSS FLOOR AREA = 13,775 sq.ft.

- MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT =  49.2'

- 1 PARKING SPACE PER UNIT, 
PLUS 1 ACESSIBLE SPACE REQ.

- 12 PARKING PLUS 1 BARRIER FREE PARKING
SPACE
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RECYCLING
BIN AREA

PROJECTIONS: 

- BALCONY IS ALLOWED TO PROJECT 3.9'  INTO SIDE YARD, 
FLANKAGE YARD AND REAR YARD 

- DECK AT GRADE OR LESS THAN 3.3' IS ALLOWED WITH MIN. 
DISTANCE 3.3' FROM LOT LINE. X

- EAVE/ GUTTER IS ALLOWED TO PROJECT 2'-0" MAX. 

NOTES: 

1) 0'-0" = 25.48m  REAL WORLD ELEVATION

2) SITE GRADING LEVEL REFER TO SITE SURVEY PLANSETBACK:  

- FRONT YARD, FLANKAGE YARD AND REAR YARD: 19.7 FEET 

- SIDE YARD: 19.7 FEET 

- PARKING FACILITIES NOT BE SITUATED WITHIN 4'-9" OF 
ANY DOOR OR WINDOW SERVING AS BEDROOM
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NEW LOT AREA FOR 12 UNITS = 
18,320 sq.ft. (1,702 sq.m. PLEASE 
REFER TO SURVEY PLAN)

B.F. PATH TO
B.F. UNIT AT BASEMENT LEVEL

54'-11 1/4"
<19.7' MIN.

34'-0"

<19.7' MIN.

EXISTING HOUSE AT 
62 MT. EDWARD RD. 
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PARKING LOT LAND USE BUFFER - 
3'-3" WIDE AND 3'-3" HIGH  AS PER 
46.5.7 OF ZONING BY-LAW
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. LAND USE BUFFER AS PER 6.6.2

PARKING LOT LAND USE BUFFER - 
3'-3" WIDE AND 3'-3" HIGH  AS PER 
46.5.7 OF ZONING BY-LAW

CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 
LANSCAPED AREA AS PER SECTION 
6.5.4. OF ZONING BY-LAW - (1) TREE / 
10M

CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE
LANSCAPED AREA AS PER SECTION

6.5.4. OF ZONING BY-LAW - (1) TREE /
10M

3,605 sq.ft. ADDITIONAL AREA FOR 12 
UNITS LOT AREA 
(335 sq.m. PLEASE REFER TO 
SURVEY PLAN)
To REZONE THIS ADDITIONAL AREA 
FROM R1S TO R3 

REVISED JANUARY 17, 2023 

BASED ON PERMIT REQUIREMENTS


